2023 Attendance Record: AGS Judge Training/Refresher Session

Thank you for participating in an American Gourd Society (AGS) Judge training session & agreeing to work as a clerk & judge at competitions using the AGS Judging Guidelines. Please sign-in to receive credit toward your continued certification. A copy of this form will be submitted to the Judging Program record keepers (agsmembership@comcast.net)

Instructor 1:	Date:
Instructor 2:	Location:

AGS Membership ID#	Name	Email	Phone Number

Attach a copy of this completed report to an email to AGS Membership: Dallas Lunsford <u>agsmembership@comcast.net</u> and cc: <u>AmericanGourdSociety@gmail.com</u>

AGS Membership ID#	Name	Email	Phone Number

Attach a copy of this completed report to an email to AGS Membership: Dallas Lunsford <u>agsmembership@comcast.net</u> and cc: <u>AmericanGourdSociety@gmail.com</u>